
CONTROL

CONVENIENCE

SECURITY

Online Business Banking Personal Internet Banking

Take control of business expenses
   Channel business expenses through a single account
   Set individualised spending limits for different cardholders
   Using a simple, globally accepted electronic payment method
   Option to use as a debit card or credit card

   24/7 access to funds worldwide where Corporate Visa Card is accepted
   No limit to the number of cards issued
   Option to apply for credit limits
   Faster distribution of staff business expenses
   Remove the need for employees to use personal funds for business expenses
       Use Visa Touch & Go for purchases below K50.00

   Pre-set daily spend limits on each card for ATM and EFTPoS transactions
   Manage cardholder spend based on amount of allowance or credit limit
   Instant access to card balances and statements using BSP Online
     Business Banking 

   Chip technology strengthens transaction security
   3D Secure protection for online transactions
 Receive Visa Alerts on your registered Mobile number or email
   PIN protection for EFTPoS and ATM transactions
   Minimises cash handling and cheque transactions   

Available 24/7 and  allows customers’ to;  
 view transactions of linked accounts
 transfer funds/bill payments
 Batch payments (salaries/creditors)
 Schedule recurring payments

Available 24/7 and allows customers’ to 
 view their personal account balances
 Register for 3D secure 
 Register for Visa Alerts 
 Transfer funds between your accounts
 Transfer funds to 3rd party accounts within BSP and other banks
 View/print your statements

HOW A BSP CORPORATE VISA CARD CAN HELP YOUR BUSINESS

CORPORATE VISA CARD FEES SCHEDULE

Corporate Visa Card Application Fee 

Corporate Visa Card Annual Service Fee 
Replacement Card Fee 
(lost/stolen/damaged/forgotten PIN)
EFTPoS purchases at merchants (PNG)

EFTPoS purchases at merchants (overseas)

ATM Cash withdrawals on BSP (PNG)
AMT Cash withdrawals on ANZ/WPC (PNG)
ATM Cash withdrawal overseas 

ATM balance enquiry on BSP (PNG) 
ATM balance enquiry on ANZ/WPC (PNG)

ATM balance enquiry overseas
ATM mini statement 

K100

K100

K100

K0.25

FREE

K0.75
K15
K15

K0.50
K1.50

K1.50
K0.60

CORPORATE VISA CARD OVERDRAFT FEES
(DIRECT DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS)

Line Fees for Corporate Visa Card
Account Overdraft line (per month) 

Application Fee for Corporate Visa
Card Account overdraft line

Interest Fee for Corporate Visa
Card Account Overdraft line

Tiered 

1.5%

Variable

Complete the Corporate Visa Card Application Form and submit at your nearest BSP Branch or to your
Relationship Manager 

 

Access your funds anytime, anywhere.

ACCEPTED
WORLDWIDE.

Corporate Visa Card Quick Reference Guide

Corporate Visa Card SolutionNeed

www.bsp.com.pg Our Bank. Our People.


