Corporate Visa Card Quick Reference Guide

Take control of business expenses

- Channel business expenses through a single account
- Set individualised spending limits for different cardholders
- Using a simple, globally accepted electronic payment method
- Option to use as a debit card or credit card

HOW A BSP CORPORATE VISA CARD CAN HELP YOUR BUSINESS

Need	Corporate Visa Card Solution
CONVENIENCE	 24/7 access to funds worldwide where Corporate Visa Card is accepted No limit to the number of cards issued Option to apply for credit limits Faster distribution of staff business expenses Remove the need for employees to use personal funds for business expenses
	 Use Visa Touch & Go for purchases below K50.00 Pre-set daily spend limits on each card for ATM and EFTPoS transactions
CONTROL	 Manage cardholder spend based on amount of allowance or credit limit Instant access to card balances and statements using BSP Online Business Banking
	 Chip technology strengthens transaction security 3D Secure protection for online transactions Receive Visa Alerts on your registered Mobile number or email PIN protection for EFTPoS and ATM transactions
SECURITY	 Minimises cash handling and cheque transactions

Online Business Banking	Personal Internet Banking
 Available 24/7 and allows customers' to; view transactions of linked accounts transfer funds/bill payments Batch payments (salaries/creditors) Schedule recurring payments 	 Available 24/7 and allows customers' to view their personal account balances Register for 3D secure Register for Visa Alerts Transfer funds between your accounts Transfer funds to 3rd party accounts within BSP and other banks View/print your statements

Complete the Corporate Visa Card Application Form and submit at your nearest BSP Branch or to your Relationship Manager

CORPORATE VISA CARD FEES SCHEDULE		
Corporate Visa Card Application Fee	K100	
Corporate Visa Card Annual Service Fee	K100	
Replacement Card Fee (lost/stolen/damaged/forgotten PIN)	K100	
EFTPoS purchases at merchants (PNG)	K0.25	
EFTPoS purchases at merchants (overseas)	FREE	
ATM Cash withdrawals on BSP (PNG)	K0.75	
AMT Cash withdrawals on ANZ/WPC (PNG)	K15	
ATM Cash withdrawal overseas	K15	
ATM balance enquiry on BSP (PNG)	K0.50	
ATM balance enquiry on ANZ/WPC (PNG)	K1.50	
ATM balance enquiry overseas	K1.50	
ATM mini statement	K0.60	

CORPORATE VISA CARD OVERDRAFT FEES (DIRECT DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS)

HBSP

23 4567

Line Fees for Corporate Visa Card Account Overdraft line (per month)	Tiered
Application Fee for Corporate Visa Card Account overdraft line	1.5%
Interest Fee for Corporate Visa Card Account Overdraft line	Variable



WBSP

Our Bank. Our People.